Welcome to the world of

SeaCraft, the world you've been

waiting for. Whether you’re

first-timers or seasoned boating -
enthusiasts, SeaCraft boats
are perfect for boating with the
family or for a day of fishing.

RANGER 330

MODEL MINI TINNY 210 MODEL MODEL SKIPPER 330 MODEL OYSTER 400
Max Horsepower 4HP Max Horsepower 6HP Max Horsepower 8HP Max Horsepower 30HP
Max Transom Weight 35kg Max Transom Weight 35kg Max Transom Weight 40kg Max Transom Weight 85kg
Max People 2 Max People 3 Max People 3 Max People 5
Flotation Basic Flotation Basic Flotation Basic Flotation Basic
Length Overall 2.1m Length Overall 3.3m Length Overall 3.30m Length Overall 3.90m
Beam 1.16m Beam 1.16m Beam 1.45m Beam 1.50m
Depth 0.42m Depth 0.42m Depth 0.55m Depth 0.42m
Bottom Thickness 1.2mm Bottom Thickness 1.2mm Bottom Thickness 1.2mm Bottom Thickness 2mm
Side Thickness 1.2mm Side Thickness 1.2mm Side Thickness 1.2mm Side Thickness 2mm
Transom Shaft Length S/S Transom Shaft Length S/S Transom Shaft Length S/S Transom Shaft Length S/S
Weight (boat only) 22kg Weight (boat only) 37kg Weight (boat only) 50kg Weight (boat only) 80kg

_~~ausmvarine

PO BOX 70

BANKSTOWN

NSW 2200

AUSTRALIA

E. sales@ausmarine.biz
T. +612 9772 4857
F. +612 9772 4858




MODEL
Max Horsepower

Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)

MODEL
Max Horsepower

Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)
Weight (basic version)

MINI TINNY 210

ADVENTURER 360

4HP
35kg
2
Basic
2.1m
1.16m
0.42m
1.2mm
1.2mm
S/S
22kg

15HP
55kg
4
Basic
3.63m
1.4m
0.78m
1.6mm
1.6mm
S/S
85kg
70kg

PROFISH 420

MODEL

Max Horsepower 40HP
Max Transom Weight 90kg
Max People 5
Flotation Basic
Length Overall 4.2m
Beam 1.87m
Depth 0.8m
Bottom Thickness 2mm
Side Thickness 1.6mm
Transom Shaft Length /s
Weight (boat only) 190kg
Notes: Painted boat option shown

MODEL
Max Horsepower

Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)

MODEL
Max Horsepower

Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)

MODEL
Max Horsepower

Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)

RANGER 330
6HP

35kg

3

Basic

3.3m

1.16m

0.42m
1.2mm
1.2mm

S/S
37kg

OYSTER 400
30HP
85kg

5

Basic

3.90m
1.50m
0.42m

2mm

2mm

S/S
80kg

SNAPPER 425
40HP
90kg

5

Basic
4.25m
1.85m

0.9m

3mm
2mm

MODEL
Max Horsepower

Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Qverall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)

MODEL
Max Horsepower

Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)
Weight (basic version)

BAYRUNNER 430

SKIPPER 330
8HP

40kg

3

Basic

3.30m

1.45m

0.55m

1.2mm
1.2mm

S/S
50kg

BASS 395
30HP
85kg

4

Basic
4.00m
1.82m
0.82m

1.6mm

MODEL

Max Horsepower 40HP
Max Transom Weight 90kg
Max People 5
Flotation Basic
Length Overall 4.30m
Beam 1.87m
Depth 1.07m
Bottom Thickness 3mm
Side Thickness 2mm
Transom Shaft Length /s
Weight (boat only) 194kg

MODEL NAVIGATOR 350

Max Horsepower 15HP
Max Transom Weight 59kg
Max People 4
Flotation Basic
Length Overall 3.50m
Beam 1.25m
Depth 0.54m
Bottom Thickness 1.4mm
Side Thickness 1.4mm
Transom Shaft Length S/S

Weight (boat only) 60kg

MODEL EXPLORER 400
Max Horsepower 30HP

Max Transom Weight 85kg
Max People 4
Flotation Basic
Length Qverall 3.96m
Beam 1.69m
Depth 0.96m
Bottom Thickness 1.6mm
Side Thickness 1.6mm
Transom Shaft Length L/S
Weight (boat only) 112kg
Weight (basic version) 95kg
Notes: Optional bimini roof shown

MODEL FISHER 490
Max Horsepower 90HP
Max Transom Weight 195kg
Max People 5
Flotation Basic
Length Overall 5.00m
Beam 2.15m
Depth 1.10m
Bottom Thickness 3mm
Side Thickness 2mm
Transom Shaft Length L/S
Weight (boat only) 510kg

MODEL BAYRUNNER 490
Max Horsepower 90HP
Max Transom Weight 195kg
Max People 5
Flotation Basic
Length Overall 5.00m
Beam 2.15m
Depth 1.10m
Bottom Thickness 3mm
Side Thickness 2mm
Transom Shaft Length L/s
Weight (boat only) 530kg

MODEL BOWRIDER 490
Max Horsepower 90HP
Max Transom Weight 195kg
Max People 5
Flotation Basic
Length Overall 5.00m
Beam 2.15m
Depth 1.10m
Bottom Thickness 3mm
Side Thickness 2mm
Transom Shaft Length /s
Weight (boat only) 530kg

MODEL

Max Horsepower
Max Transom Weight
Max People

Flotation

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Bottom Thickness
Side Thickness
Transom Shaft Length
Weight (boat only)

CUDDY 490
90HP
195kg
5
Basic
5.00m
2.15m
1.10m
3mm
2mm
/s
530kg

MODEL  PARTY 490 (PARTY 580)
Max Horsepower 90HP (115)
Max Transom Weight 200kg (220)
Max People 10 (10)
Flotation Basic (Basic)
Length Qverall 4.90m (5.80)
Beam 2.15m (2.15)
Depth 0.82m (0.82)
Bottom Thickness 3mm (3)
Side Thickness 1.5mm (1.5)
Transom Shaft Length L/S (L/S)
Weight (boat only) 1080kg (1190)




