





Welcome to the world of SeaCraft, the world you've been waiting for. Whether you're first-timers or seasoned boating enthusiasts, SeaCraft boats are perfect for boating with the family or for a day of fishing.





Max Horsepower	MINI TINNY 210 4HP
Max Transom Weight Max People	35kg 2
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	2.1m
Beam	1.16m
Depth Bottom Thickness	0.42m 1.2mm
Side Thickness	1.211111 1.2mm
Transom Shaft Lengt	
Weight (boat only)	22kg



MODEL	RANGER 330
Max Horsepower	6HP
Max Transom Weight	35kg
Max People	3
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.3m
Beam	1.16m
Depth	0.42m
Bottom Thickness	1.2mm
Side Thickness	1.2mm
Transom Shaft Length	S/S
Weight (boat only)	37kg



MODEL	SKIPPER 330
Max Horsepower	8HP
Max Transom Weight	40kg
Max People	3
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.30m
Beam	1.45m
Depth	0.55m
Bottom Thickness	1.2mm
Side Thickness	1.2mm
Transom Shaft Length	S/S
Weight (boat only)	50kg



MODEL	OYSTER 400
Max Horsepower	30HP
Max Transom Weight	85kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.90m
Beam	1.50m
Depth	0.42m
Bottom Thickness	2mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Length	S/S
Weight (boat only)	80kg



PO BOX 70 BANKSTOWN NSW 2200 AUSTRALIA

E. sales@ausmarine.biz T. +61 2 9772 4857 F. +61 2 9772 4858



MODEL MINI TINNY 210 Max Horsepower 4HP Max Transom Weight 35kg Max People 2 Flotation Basic Length Overall 2.1m Beam 1.16m Depth 0.42m Bottom Thickness 1.2mm Side Thickness 1.2mm Transom Shaft Length S/S Weight (boat only) 22kg





MODEL	SKIPPER 330
Max Horsepower	8HP
Max Transom Weight	40kg
Max People	3
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.30m
Beam	1.45m
Depth	0.55m
Bottom Thickness	1.2mm
Side Thickness	1.2mm
Transom Shaft Length	S/S
Weight (boat only)	50kg



MODEL	NAVIGATOR 350
Max Horsepower	15HP
Max Transom Weight	59kg
Max People	4
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.50m
Beam	1.25m
Depth	0.54m
Bottom Thickness	1.4mm
Side Thickness	1.4mm
Transom Shaft Lengt	th S/S
Weight (boat only)	60kg



MODEL	ADVENTURER 360
Max Horsepower	15HP
Max Transom Wei	ght 55kg
Max People	4
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.63m
Beam	1.4m
Depth	0.78m
Bottom Thickness	1.6mm
Side Thickness	1.6mm
Transom Shaft Le	ngth S/S
Weight (boat only)) 85kg
Weight (basic vers	sion) 70kg



MODEL	OYSTER 400
Max Horsepower	30HP
Max Transom Weight	85kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.90m
Beam	1.50m
Depth	0.42m
Bottom Thickness	2mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Length	S/S
Weight (boat only)	80kg



BASS 395
30HP
85kg
4
Basic
4.00m
1.82m
0.82m
1.6mm
1.6mm
L/S
115kg
98kg



MODEL	EXPLORER 400
MODEL	EXPLUNEN 400
Max Horsepower	30HP
Max Transom Weight	85kg
Max People	4
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	3.96m
Beam	1.69m
Depth	0.96m
Bottom Thickness	1.6mm
Side Thickness	1.6mm
Transom Shaft Length	n L/S
Weight (boat only)	112kg
Weight (basic version) 95kg
Notes: Optional	bimini roof shown



MODEL		PROFISH 420
Max Horsepo	wer	40HP
Max Transom	Weight	90kg
Max People		5
Flotation		Basic
Length Overa	ll	4.2m
Beam		1.87m
Depth		0.8m
Bottom Thick	ness	2mm
Side Thicknes	SS	1.6mm
Transom Sha	ft Length	L/S
Weight (boat		190kg
Notes:	Painted b	oat option shown



MODEL	SNAPPER 425
Max Horsepower	40HP
Max Transom Weight	90kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	4.25m
Beam	1.85m
Depth	0.9m
Bottom Thickness	3mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Length	L/S
Weight (boat only)	200kg



	HICKORY STREET
MODEL	BAYRUNNER 430
Max Horsepower	40HP
Max Transom Weigh	nt 90kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	4.30m
Beam	1.87m
Depth	1.07m
Bottom Thickness	3mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Leng	jth L/S
Weight (boat only)	194kg



MODEL Max Horsepower	FISHER 490 90HP
Max Transom Weight	195kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	5.00m
Beam	2.15m
Depth	1.10m
Bottom Thickness	3mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Length	L/S
Weight (boat only)	510kg



MODEL	BAYRUNNER 490
Max Horsepower	90HP
Max Transom Weig	ht 195kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	5.00m
Beam	2.15m
Depth	1.10m
Bottom Thickness	3mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Len	gth L/S
Weight (boat only)	530kg



MODEL	BOWRIDER 490
Max Horsepower	90HP
Max Transom Weight	195kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	5.00m
Beam	2.15m
Depth	1.10m
Bottom Thickness	3mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Length	ı L/S
Weight (boat only)	530kg



MODEL	CUDDY 490
Max Horsepower	90HP
Max Transom Weight	195kg
Max People	5
Flotation	Basic
Length Overall	5.00m
Beam	2.15m
Depth	1.10m
Bottom Thickness	3mm
Side Thickness	2mm
Transom Shaft Length	L/S
Weight (boat only)	530kg



MODEL PARTY 49	0 (PARTY 580)
Max Horsepower	90HP (115)
Max Transom Weight	200kg (220)
Max People	10 (10)
Flotation	Basic (Basic)
Length Overall	4.90m (5.80)
Beam	2.15m (2.15)
Depth	0.82m (0.82)
Bottom Thickness	3mm (3)
Side Thickness	1.5mm (1.5)
Transom Shaft Length	L/S (L/S)
Weight (boat only)	1080kg (1190)